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The restaurant from Zachary offers 93 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.0.
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Lagniappe Zachary Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses

SIRLOIN

Extras

SIDE OF STEAMED VEGGIES

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Side Orders

SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Insalate

GRILLED SEAFOOD SALAD

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Special Dishes

CHICKEN CRACKLING

Hamburgers

AJ'S BURGER

Special Burgers

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER

$8.0

$14.0

$3.0

$4.0

$3.0

$12.0

$15.0

$13.0

$8.0

$12.0

$11.0

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA $10.0
Main

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE $6.0
Appetizers

HOMEMADE FRIED CHEESE $9.0
Kids Menu

KID'S FRIED CATFISH $6.0
Kids' Menu

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS $6.0
Chef's Specials

FRIED EGG PLANT $7.0
Kids Meals

KID'S CHEESE PIZZA $6.0

Noodles And Pasta

CRAWFISH PASTA $16.0
Appetizers & Soups
BLOOMING ONION $8.0
Kid's Meals

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE $6.0
Po-Boys

FRIED CRAWFISH POBOY $10.0
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Fish And Seafood Dishes

CATFISH $15.0

Kid's Entrees

KID'S FRIED SHRIMP $6.0
Get Your Hands Dirty
CRAWFISH $16.0
Starters & Side Orders

SIDE OF BAKED POTATO $3.0

Extra Side Items

SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.0
1

Po-Boy's

FRIED CATFISH POBOY $10.0

New Orleans Favorites

RED BEANS RICE WITH SAUSAGE  $9.0

Kids Portions

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $14.0

Bambino's Menu

KID'S SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $6.0
Salads - Grilled Or Fried
ALLIGATOR SALAD $13.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $4.0

Burgers, Poboys
&Amp;Amp; Sandwiches

LAGNIAPPE BURGER $11.0

Oyster Bar Menu ?

Premier Plates

CHARBROILED OYSTERS $12.0
Plancha Steak House
Broiler

BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE $19.0
Full Menu - Kids Menu
KID'S RED BEAN RICE $6.0
Side Dishes

SIDE OF MASHED POTATOES

GRAVY $3.0
SIDE OF SWEET POTATO $4.0
Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER $26.0
CRAB FINGERS $12.0
Dessert

HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING $6.0
CHEESE CAKE $6.0
For Our Little Guests

KID'S HAMBURGER $6.0
KID'S CHEESEBURGER $6.0
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Full Menu - Desserts

HOT SIZZLING PIE $6.0
HOT SIZZLING FRIED CHEESE $6.0
CAKE .

Full Menu - Soups Salads
HOMEMADE CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE $5.0
HOMEMADE SHRIMP CORN SOUP $5.0

Full Menu - Specialty

Dinner Entrées

HOMEMADE SEAFOOD AU GRATIN $17.0
HOMEMADE CATFISH ETTOUFEE $16.0

Full Menu - Pastas

Entrées

RAW OYSTER ON THE HALF SHELL $9.0
SEAFOOD DOUBLE COMBO $17.0
Burger

CHEESEBURGER $9.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $10.0
HAMBURGER STEAK $13.0
Full Menu - Sides

SIDE OF RED BEAN RICE $5.0
SIDE OF SMOTHERED POTATOES $3.0
SIDE OF STUFFED POTATO $4.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA $13.0

OYSTERS $17.0

PORK CHOPS

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

BLACKEN CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

CHICKEN PASTA
SHRIMP PASTA
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
LAGNIAPPE PASTA

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD
GRILLED SHRIMP
&G sHRIVP

TILAPIA

Sandwiches

FRIED SHRIMP POBOY
FRIED OYSTER POBOY
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRENCH DIP POBOY
POBOY

Seafood

>, CAJUN EGGPLANT
: SHRIMP SALAD

- SEAFOOD PLATE
SEAFOOD TRIO

$14.0

$11.0
$11.0

$4.0
$11.0

$16.0
$16.0
$13.0
$18.0

$10.0
$16.0
$13.0

$11.0
$12.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0

$13.0
$11.0
$13.0
$19.0
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SHRIMP SCAMPI $16.0 -~ BUFFALO WINGS $6.0

SEAFOOD STUFFED FISH $18.0 “ FRIED ALLIGATOR $11.0
, THE WEDGE SALAD $6.0

Entrées FRIED VEGGIES $7.0

HOMEMADE SEAFOOD GUMBO $6.0 FRIED PICKLES $7.0

COACH'S PLATE $10.0 HOMEMADE SPINACH ARTICHOKE $9.0

DIP

Lagniappe Zachary

Zachary, LA 70791, 5755 Main Opening Hours:

St, United States Sunday 11:00-21:00

Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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