



https://menuweb.menu Zachary, LA 70791, 5755 Main St, United States +12255702440 - http://lagniappezachary.com/









J.

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Mexican Dishes QUESADILLA	\$10.0
HAMBURGER	\$8.0	QUESADILLA	\$10.0
HAMBORGER	φο.υ	Main	
Main Courses		HOT FUDGE BROWNIE	\$6.0
SIRLOIN	\$14.0	A postinous	
Evetro		Appetizers	
Extras		HOMEMADE FRIED CHEESE	\$9.0
SIDE OF STEAMED VEGGIES	\$3.0	Kids Menu	
Salad		KID'S FRIED CATFISH	\$6.0
GREEN SALAD	\$4.0		
		Kids' Menu	
Side Orders		KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.0
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	Chef's Specials	
Chicken		FRIED EGG PLANT	\$7.0
	\$12.0	PRIED EGG PLANT	Φ7.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	Kids Meals	
Insalate		KID'S CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.0
GRILLED SEAFOOD SALAD	\$15.0	Nicediae And Deeks	
		Noodles And Pasta	
Steaks		CRAWFISH PASTA	\$16.0
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$13.0	Appetizers & Soups	
Special Dishes		BLOOMING ONION	\$8.0
CHICKEN CRACKLING	\$8.0		, , ,
	,	Kid's Meals	
Hamburgers		KID'S GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.0
AJ'S BURGER	\$12.0	Do Dovo	
On acial Durana		Po-Boys	
Special Burgers		FRIED CRAWFISH POBOY	\$10.0
SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER	\$11.0		

CHEESE FRIES

	L.
4	
	*

Fish And Seafood Dis	hes \$15.0	Burgers, Poboys &AmpAmp; Sandwic	hes
Kid's Entrees		LAGNIAPPE BURGER	\$11.0
KID'S FRIED SHRIMP	\$6.0	Oyster Bar Menu? Premier Plates	
Get Your Hands Dirty CRAWFISH	\$16.0	CHARBROILED OYSTERS	\$12.0
Starters & Side Orders	S	Plancha Steak House Broiler	9
SIDE OF BAKED POTATO	\$3.0	BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE	\$19.0
Extra Side Items SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.0	Full Menu - Kids Men	U \$6.0
Po-Boy's		Oida Diabaa	
FRIED CATFISH POBOY	\$10.0	Side Dishes SIDE OF MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	\$3.0
New Orleans Favorite	S	SIDE OF SWEET POTATO	\$4.0
RED BEANS RICE WITH SAUSAGE	\$9.0	Appetizer	
Kids Portions		SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$26.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.0	CRAB FINGERS	\$12.0
Bambino's Menu		Dessert	
KID'S SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$6.0	HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING	\$6.0
Salads - Grilled Or Frie	ed	CHEESE CAKE	\$6.0
ALLIGATOR SALAD	\$13.0	For Our Little Guests	
		KID'S HAMBURGER	\$6.0
Fried Potatoes		KID'S CHEESEBURGER	\$6.0

\$4.0

Full Menu - Desserts		PORK CHOPS	\$14.0
HOT SIZZLING PIE	\$6.0		
HOT SIZZLING FRIED CHEESE	\$6.0	Salads	
CAKE	ψ0.0	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
Full Menu - Soups Sal	ads	BLACKEN CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
HOMEMADE CRAWFISH ETOUFFE	E \$5.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$4.0
HOMEMADE SHRIMP CORN SOUP	\$5.0	CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
Full Menu - Specialty		Pasta	
Dinner Entrées		CHICKEN PASTA	\$16.0
HOMEMADE SEAFOOD AU GRATIN	\$17.0	SHRIMP PASTA	\$16.0
HOMEMADE CATFISH ETTOUFEE	\$16.0	SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$13.0
		LAGNIAPPE PASTA	\$18.0
Full Menu - Pastas Entrées		Ingredients Used	
	I \$0.0	SEAFOOD	
RAW OYSTER ON THE HALF SHEL SEAFOOD DOUBLE COMBO	\$17.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0
SEAFOOD DOUBLE COMBO	\$17.0	SHRIMP	\$16.0
Burger		TILAPIA	\$13.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	Sandwiches	
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0		¢11.0
HAMBURGER STEAK	\$13.0	FRIED SHRIMP POBOY FRIED OYSTER POBOY	\$11.0 \$12.0
Full Menu - Sides		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
		FRENCH DIP POBOY	\$11.0
SIDE OF RED BEAN RICE	\$5.0	POBOY	\$11.0
SIDE OF SMOTHERED POTATOES	\$3.0		4
SIDE OF STUFFED POTATO	\$4.0	Seafood	
These Types Of Dishe	es .	CAJUN EGGPLANT	\$13.0
Are Being Served		SHRIMP SALAD	\$11.0
PASTA	\$13.0	SEAFOOD PLATE	\$13.0
OYSTERS	\$17.0	SEAFOOD TRIO	\$19.0



SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.0	BUFFALO WINGS \$6.	.0
SEAFOOD STUFFED FISH	\$18.0	FRIED ALLIGATOR \$11.	.0
_		THE WEDGE SALAD \$6.	.0
Entrées		FRIED VEGGIES \$7.	.0
HOMEMADE SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$6.0	FRIED PICKLES \$7.	.0
COACH'S PLATE	\$10.0	HOMEMADE SPINACH ARTICHOKE \$9.	.0

Lagniappe Zachary

Zachary, LA 70791, 5755 Main St, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

